Color

BL/R
BL/R
RED
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BL/R
BLK
RED
BBWF
BLK
RWF
RRWF
BBWF
BLK
BBWF
BLK

BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHX
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BL/R
BBWF
BBWF
BLK

Breed

FEEDER BULLS

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

HEIFERS

HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER

Type

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

Avg

290
290
325
436
380
461
466
460
581
580
595
525
540
665
570
650
732
718
741
783
845
880
985

295
335
329
366
341
354
290
336
387
370
415
380
403
320
377
355
435
425
462
479
447
475
496
488
445
476
445
491
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Price

640.00 C
640.00 C
570.00 C
565.00 C
490.00 C
460.00 C
460.00 C
455.00 C
438.00 C
435.00 C
43250 C
430.00 C
410.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
340.00 C
335.00 C
31250 C
290.00 C
280.00 C
260.00 C
260.00 C
220.00 C

600.00 C
595.00 C
590.00 C
585.00 C
580.00 C
570.00 C
570.00 C
565.00 C
540.00 C
530.00 C
525.00 C
525.00 C
522.50 C
520.00 C
520.00 C
510.00 C
475.00 C
475.00 C
470.00 C
465.00 C
465.00 C
465.00 C
450.00 C
450.00 C
450.00 C
450.00 C
450.00 C
445.00 C



BBWF
RED
RED
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BBWF
BBWF
RRWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHX
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RRWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHX
RED
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
MIX
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHX
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
CHX
RED
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
MIX
BLK
BLK
BLK
MIX
BLK
CHX
BLK

HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

470
483
470
531
576
581
569
513
490
460
445
487
562
566
589
547
541
495
533
545
622
625
611
565
557
568
629
607
627
455
560
598
624
723
530
650
604
585
560
520
625
593
535
714
663
630
650
639
707
610
645
729
757
702
705
715
756
727
738
723
786
767
917

440.00 C
440.00 C
440.00 C
437.50 C
435.00 C
434.00 C
430.00 C
430.00 C
430.00 C
430.00 C
430.00 C
430.00 C
427.50 C
425.00 C
424.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
419.00 C
415.00 C
415.00 C
415.00 C
415.00 C
415.00 C
41250 C
412.00 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
407.50 C
405.00 C
405.00 C
402.50 C
402.50 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
395.00 C
395.00 C
390.00 C
387.50 C
385.00 C
380.50 C
380.00 C
380.00 C
375.00 C
367.50 C
366.00 C
365.00 C
365.00 C
362.50 C
355.00 C
352.50 C
350.00 C
340.00 C
340.00 C
307.50 C



CHX
BLK
BL/R

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BL/R
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BBWF
CHX
RRWF
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHX
BLK
BLK
RRWF
BLK
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLK
BBWF
BLK
RED
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
RED
BLK
BLK
RED
RED
BLK
RED

HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER

STEERS

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

830
895
1086

326
345
400
368
411
427
400
370
442
467
465
484
410
510
440
502
495
484
526
495
481
445
484
465
485
517
543
550
552
515
573
592
528
540
355
560
555
459
560
525
626
541
616
525
622
614
566
639
616
445
608
627
576
620
604
608
623

295.00 C
290.00 C
285.00 C

660.00 C
610.00 C
600.00 C
590.00 C
575.00 C
570.00 C
560.00 C
560.00 C
545.00 C
535.00 C
535.00 C
532.50 C
530.00 C
530.00 C
530.00 C
527.50 C
525.00 C
522.50 C
520.00 C
515.00 C
515.00 C
515.00 C
510.00 C
510.00 C
505.00 C
501.00 C
500.00 C
487.00 C
480.00 C
480.00 C
477.50 C
475.00 C
475.00 C
470.00 C
470.00 C
465.00 C
465.00 C
465.00 C
462.50 C
460.00 C
458.00 C
451.00 C
450.00 C
450.00 C
445.00 C
445.00 C
441.00 C
440.00 C
440.00 C
440.00 C
439.00 C
438.00 C
437.50 C
435.00 C
431.00 C
430.00 C
430.00 C



RED
BBWF
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BL/R
BBWF
CHX
CHX
XBRD
BLK
RED
BLK
RRWF
BLK
RED
BBWF
MIX
RRWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
MIX
RED
BLK
BLK
CHX
MIX
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHX
BBWF
BLK

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

631
636
635
590
662
674
671
669
660
644
605
660
636
625
663
663
630
652
645
682
586
640
655
627
708
685
663
400
685
610
754
707
716
715
733
787
786
774
832
781
774
842
832
913
849

428.00 C
427.00 C
425.00 C
425.00 C
42250 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
420.00 C
417.50 C
416.00 C
415.00 C
41250 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
405.00 C
405.00 C
405.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
382.50 C
380.00 C
380.00 C
380.00 C
375.00 C
37250 C
370.00 C
365.00 C
360.00 C
360.00 C
360.00 C
357.50 C
350.00 C
341.00 C
340.00 C



