

PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR BAGLEY LIVESTOCK

THURSDAY, FEB. 12TH 2026

<u>Color</u>	<u>Breed</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Avg</u>	<u>Price</u>
<u>FEEDER BULLS</u>				
BL/R	BULL	FEEDER	290	640.00 C
BL/R	BULL	FEEDER	290	640.00 C
RED	BULL	FEEDER	325	570.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	436	565.00 C
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	380	490.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	461	460.00 C
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	466	460.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	460	455.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	581	438.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	580	435.00 C
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	595	432.50 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	525	430.00 C
BL/R	BULL	FEEDER	540	410.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	665	400.00 C
RED	BULL	FEEDER	570	400.00 C
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	650	340.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	732	335.00 C
RWF	BULL	FEEDER	718	312.50 C
RRWF	BULL	FEEDER	741	290.00 C
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	783	280.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	845	260.00 C
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	880	260.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	985	220.00 C
<u>HEIFERS</u>				
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	295	600.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	335	595.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	329	590.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	366	585.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	341	580.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	354	570.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	290	570.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	336	565.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	387	540.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	370	530.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	415	525.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	380	525.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	403	522.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	320	520.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	377	520.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	355	510.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	435	475.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	425	475.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	462	470.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	479	465.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	447	465.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	475	465.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	496	450.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	488	450.00 C
BL/R	HEIFER	FEEDER	445	450.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	476	450.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	445	450.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	491	445.00 C

BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	470	440.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	483	440.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	470	440.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	531	437.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	576	435.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	581	434.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	569	430.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	513	430.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	490	430.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	460	430.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	445	430.00 C
RRWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	487	430.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	562	427.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	566	425.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	589	424.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	547	420.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	541	420.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	495	420.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	533	420.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	545	420.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	622	419.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	625	415.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	611	415.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	565	415.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	557	415.00 C
RRWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	568	415.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	629	412.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	607	412.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	627	410.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	455	410.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	560	410.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	598	410.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	624	407.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	723	405.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	530	405.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	650	402.50 C
MIX	HEIFER	FEEDER	604	402.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	585	400.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	560	400.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	520	400.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	625	400.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	593	400.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	535	400.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	714	395.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	663	395.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	630	390.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	650	387.50 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	639	385.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	707	380.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	610	380.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	645	380.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	729	375.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	757	367.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	702	366.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	705	365.00 C
MIX	HEIFER	FEEDER	715	365.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	756	362.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	727	355.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	738	352.50 C
MIX	HEIFER	FEEDER	723	350.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	786	340.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	767	340.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	917	307.50 C

CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	830	295.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	895	290.00 C
BL/R	HEIFER	FEEDER	1086	285.00 C

STEERS

BLK	STEER	FEEDER	326	660.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	345	610.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	400	600.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	368	590.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	411	575.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	427	570.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	400	560.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	370	560.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	442	545.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	467	535.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	465	535.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	484	532.50 C
BL/R	STEER	FEEDER	410	530.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	510	530.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	440	530.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	502	527.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	495	525.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	484	522.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	526	520.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	495	515.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	481	515.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	445	515.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	484	510.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	465	510.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	485	505.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	517	501.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	543	500.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	550	487.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	552	480.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	515	480.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	573	477.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	592	475.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	528	475.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	540	470.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	355	470.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	560	465.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	555	465.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	459	465.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	560	462.50 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	525	460.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	626	458.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	541	451.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	616	450.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	525	450.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	622	445.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	614	445.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	566	441.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	639	440.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	616	440.00 C
RWF	STEER	FEEDER	445	440.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	608	439.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	627	438.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	576	437.50 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	620	435.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	604	431.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	608	430.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	623	430.00 C

RED	STEER	FEEDER	631	428.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	636	427.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	635	425.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	590	425.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	662	422.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	674	420.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	671	420.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	669	420.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	660	420.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	644	420.00 C
BL/R	STEER	FEEDER	605	420.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	660	420.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	636	420.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	625	420.00 C
XBRD	STEER	FEEDER	663	420.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	663	417.50 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	630	416.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	652	415.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	645	412.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	682	410.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	586	410.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	640	405.00 C
MIX	STEER	FEEDER	655	405.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	627	405.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	708	400.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	685	400.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	663	400.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	400	400.00 C
MIX	STEER	FEEDER	685	400.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	610	400.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	754	382.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	707	380.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	716	380.00 C
MIX	STEER	FEEDER	715	380.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	733	375.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	787	372.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	786	370.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	774	365.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	832	360.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	781	360.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	774	360.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	842	357.50 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	832	350.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	913	341.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	849	340.00 C